All That Piece And Parcel Of A Self Contained 
Residential Flat Being North West South Side 

On The Third Floor Of The G+3 Storied Building 
Consisting Of 3 (Three) Bed Rooms, 1(One) 

Drawing/Dining Room, 1 (One Kitchen), 1 (One 
Toilet), 1 (One) W.C. And Balcony, Measuring 

1200 (One Thousand And Two Hundred) Sq. Ft 
Super Built Up Area Be The Same A Little More 
Or Less And A Car Parking Space Being No. 3 

On The Ground Floor Measuring 120 (One 
Hundred And Twenty) Sq. Ft. Be The Same A 
Little More Or Less Of The Said Building Being 
Municipal Premises No.